Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 40DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
2.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
3.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
4.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
5.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
6.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
7.PIC18F4431-E/P.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PIC18F4431-E/P Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy PIC18F4431-E/P,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 4.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 40-PDIP
Speed: 40MHz
Series: PIC® 18F
RAM Size: 768 x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 16KB (8K x 16)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, LVD, Power Control PWM, QEI, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 40-DIP (0.600", 15.24mm)
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 36
EEPROM Size: 256 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 9x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: PIC
Connectivity: I²C, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
PIC18F4431-E/P Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PIC18F442T-I/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431-E/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F442T-E/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431-I/P
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 40DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431-I/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F442T-I/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F442T-I/L
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431-E/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431T-I/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC18F4431-I/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
LTC2920-1CS5#TRPBF
IC SNGL/DUAL PWR CTRLR TSOT23-5
Linear Technology
RFQ
MAX6888EETE+
IC SUPERVISOR QUAD 16-TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX6388XS41D1-T
IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.10V SC70-4
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
UCC3801DTRG4
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8SOIC
Texas Instruments
RFQ
IR3821MTRPBF
IC REG BUCK ADJ 7A SYNC 15QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TPS62201DBVT
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.3A SYNC SOT23
PQ09RD08
IC REG LDO 9V 0.8A TO220-4
AP7343-105FS4-7B
IC REG LDO 1.05V 0.3A X2-DFN1010
LT1761ES5-3.3#TRPBF
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A TSOT23-5
LP2985ITPX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A 5DSBGA
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
Texas Instruments
RFQ
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
Linear Technology
RFQ
Texas Instruments
RFQ